X Leskovacki Pobednik 2020
Leskovac, 10/10/2020

Disciplina 2
10/10/2020 - 10:28

Zenski, 50m Slobodno/Free

Otvoreno
Rezultati

Bodova: FINA 2020

Rang
8 godina i mladi

1. JOVANOVIC, Jana
2. ANTONIJEVIC, Danica
3. ZIVKOVIC, Petra

4. JANKOVIC, Asja

5. PALOVIC, Nikolija

6. PRIJOVIC, Jovana

7. STOJMIROVIC, Lena
8. ZAFIROVIC, Teodora
9. CAKIC, Jelena

10. ZIVKOVIC, Andrea

11. MIHAJLOVIC, Milica
12. DOBRIC, Iskra

13. MARKOVIC, Nadja
14. CVETANOVIC, Neda

9 godina

1. IGNJATOVIC, Neda
2. RADOJEVIC, Olga

3. CORSOVIC, Milica
4. PETROVIC, Dunja

5. PERMETI, Gala

6. MARKOVIC, Lena

7. NIKOLIC, Jovana

8. STOJANOVIC, Nikolina
9. ZDRAVKOVIC, Tijana
10. TOMIC, Milica

11. PETROVIC, Elena

12. RADOJKOVIC, Hana
13. KOCIC, Anastasija
14. VELICKOVIC, Lana
15. CVETKOVIC, Tijana
16. ZIVKOVIC, Dunja

17. PESIC, Danica

18. MARKOVIC, Una

19. PETKOVIC, Jana

20. MARINKOVIC, Teodora
21. PANAJOTOVA, Nikolija
22. MILOSEVIC, Milica
23. MILIC, Dunja

24. KOSTIC, Katarina
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LAJK Lajkovac

Klub za vodene sportove Mornar
Sveti Nikola

Klub za vodene sportove Mornar
Klub za vodene sportove Mornar
Klub za vodene sportove Mornar
Leskovac

Klub za vodene sportove Mornar
Dubocica

Dubocica

Nis 2005

Leskovac

Leskovac

Dubocica

Dubocica

Klub za vodene sportove Mornar
11. April

LAJK Lajkovac

Nis 2005

11. April

Poseidon

Sveti Nikola

Nis 2005

Crnica

Leskovac

Crnica

Nis 2005

Nis 2005

Dubocica

Klub za vodene sportove Mornar
Leskovac

Klub za vodene sportove Mornar
Leskovac

Sveti Nikola

Dubocica

Crnica

Sveti Nikola

Dubocica

Vreme Bodova

36.86
41.84
47.32
50.59
52.18
52.52
53.14
54.34
58.56
1:00.24
1:05.85
1:10.60
1:13.17
1:20.86

34.10
36.16
36.87
38.42
38.66
38.96
40.15
40.25
40.38
40.40
40.56
41.28
42.02
42.95
44.42
44.77
48.50
48.99
50.64
52.09
52.96
56.11
1:02.89
1:13.69

264
181
125
102
93
91
88
82
66
60
46
37
33
25

334
280
264
233
229
224
204
203
201
201
198
188
178
167
151
147
116
112
102

93

89

75

53

33
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X Leskovacki Pobednik 2020
Leskovac, 10/10/2020

Disciplina 2, Zenski, 50m Slobodno/Free

10 godina
1. RADOJEVIC, Masa 10 \Valis 3436 326
2. MARJANOVIC, Iva 10 Delfin 3519 304
3. TASIC, Dunja 10 Poseidon 3545 297
4. SIMIC, Ana 10  11. April 36.28 277
5. JOVANIC, Sofija 10 Crnica 36.38 275
6. TOMAC, Martina 10 Crnica 36.50 272
SIMPRAGA, Emilija 10  Novi Beograd 011 36.50 272
8. HODZIC, Masa 10  Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 36.69 268
9. POPOVIC, Elena 10 LAJK Lajkovac 36.88 264
10. POPOVIC, Sara 10 Delfin 39.69 212
11. RISTIC, Danica 10 Dubocica 40.12 205
12. STEFANOVIC, Marija 10  Sveti Nikola 4137 187
13. STOJILKOVIC, Jana 10  Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 4356 160
14. RADIC, Iva 10 Crnica 4573 138
15. CIRKOVIC, Andrea 10  Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 46.24 134
16. NIKOLIC, Teodora 10 Dubocica 49.65 108
17. STOJKOVIC, Nikolina 10 Dubocica 51.27 98
18. CVETKOVIC, Iva 10 Leskovac 59.84 61
DSQ STOJKOVIC, Marta 10  Sveti Nikola 47.49
11 godina
1. DIMITRIWEVIC, Leona 09 Dubocica 3263 381
2. ZIVADINOVIC, Tatjana 09 Crnica 3287 373
3. KOVAC, Sara 09 Delta 3325 360
4. POPOVIC, Ekaterina 09 11. April 3431 328
5. RISTIC, Minja 09 Dubocica 3452 322
6. VUCIC, Petra 09  Sveti Nikola 3473 316
7. STOJILIKOVIC, Petra 09  Nis 2005 3549 296
8. VUKOSAVLJEVIC, Lena 09  Novi Beograd 011 37.83 244
9. STOSIC, Dunja 09 Dubocica 39.84 209
10. NIKOLIC, Masa 09  Sveti Nikola 4238 174
11. MARKOVIC, Sara 09 Leskovac 4349 161
12. STEVANOVIC, Petra 09 Dubocica 4495 146
13. SIMIC, Iva 09 Crnica 4540 141
14. KOSTIC, Nikolina 09  Dubocica 50.06 105
DSQ SERHATLIC, Iskra 09 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 37.16
DSQ KOSTIC, Jana 09 Dubocica 41.62
DSQ BOZILOVIC, Mila 09  Sveti Nikola 44.37
12 godina
1. STOJANOVIC, Anja 08 Dubocica 3151 423
2. KRSMANOVIC, Ana 08  Nis 2005 3223 396
3. DJOKIC, Milica 08  Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 3231 393
4. DJORDJEVIC, Petra 08  Sveti Nikola 33.02 368
5. DIMITRIJEVIC, Petra 08 Dubocica 33.06 367
6. KOVAC, Kala 08 Delta 33.09 366
7. STANKOVIC, Andrea 08 Leskovac 3310 365
8. ZDRAVKOVIC, Emilija 08  Nis 2005 3351 352
9. NIKOLIC, Neda 08 Crnica 3411 334
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X Leskovacki Pobednik 2020
Leskovac, 10/10/2020

Disciplina 2, Devojcice, 50m Slobodno/Free, 12 godina

Rang

10. KOSTIC, Sara

11. STAJIC, Ana

12. STANKOVIC, Katarina
13. PETROVIC, Sofija

14. MILETIC, Ana

15. MARKOVIC, Andjela
16. PAJAZITOVIC, Snezana
17. STANKOVIC, Nina

18. KOSTADINOQVIC, Eva

13 godina

1. GRUJIC, Nevena
PELIVANOVIC, Ivona
PESIC, Marija
BANIC, Milica
PESIC, Petra
PEJIC, Anastasija
ILIC, Nadja
RADOSAVLJEVIC, Iva
CVETANOVIC, Nina
10. SREJIC, Andjela
11. CVETANOVIC, Milena
DSQ ZIVADINOVIC, Kaja

14 godina

1. DRAGUTINOVIC, Miona
PETKOVIC, Iva
STOJILKOVIC, Sara
MARKOVIC, Iva
SAVIC, Marija

CIRIC, Jelena
STOJMENOVIC, Visnja

NogaM~MWN

15 godina i stariji

NIKOLIC, Mina
TURANJANIN, Sara
RISTIC, Milica
RADOJEVIC, Anja

LUKIC, Tijana
DUNJIC, Marta
TOMASEVIC, Jana
RISTIC, Kristina
MAKSIMOVIC, Ana

[
PO OO N ORWDNE

[

STANISAVLJEVIC, Nina

MILOSAVLJEVIC, Martina

G.R.
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Leskovac

Sveti Nikola

Nis 2005
Radnicki 1969
Viking

Delta

Novi Beograd 011
Leskovac

Naisus

Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra
Crnica

Dubocica

Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra
Dubocica

Dubocica

Radnicki 1969

Crnica

Nis 2005

Viking

Leskovac

Radnicki 1969

Radnicki 1969

Leskovac

Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra
Delfin

Radnicki 1969

Leskovac

Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra

Dubocica
Sveti Nikola
Radnicki 1969
Valis

Valis

Crnica
Napredak
Radnicki 1969
Valis
Dubocica
Crnica

Vreme Bodova

34.68
34.77
35.50
36.38
37.72
39.38
40.16
41.88
51.73

30.05
31.62
31.73
31.93
32.83
33.46
33.69
35.58
37.56
39.21
43.37
31.28

28.20
29.53
29.87
30.17
30.74
30.75
31.20

26.45
29.52
29.68
29.90
30.07
30.53
30.92
31.46
32.42
32.81
42.16

317
315
296
275
247
217
204
180

95

488
419
415
407
374
354
346
294
250
219
162

591
514
497
482
456
456
436

716
515
507
496
487
466
448
425
389
375
176
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